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At Bradman-Lake Limited we understand the challenges facing our customers and pride ourselves on our exemplary service.
Our Aftermarket Team are dedicated to providing support to your business and machinery to ensure that you get the optimum efficiency, output and

performance throughout the lifecycle of your equipment.

To maximise the return on investment we provide:

4 Genuine Spares

4 Service Exchange Units

4 Modifications & Refurbishments

4  Performance Improvements & Upgrades

Change Parts

Service & Support

Operator/Engineer Training

Service Agreements & Process Improvement Plans
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As the original machine manufacturer, we offer you the reassurance of expert service and advice providing the best solution to suit your needs.
Bradman-Lake Ltd manufactures at two sites within the UK. You can contact our dedicated Aftermarket team at the following sites.

Bradman Lake Ltd, Beccles

Autowrappers, Europack & Ibonhart brands
Common Lane North, Beccles,
Suffolk, NR34 9BP, United Kingdom

Matthew Muttitt

Aftermarket Manager

Direct dial: +44 (0)1502 470 511

Mobile: +44 (0)7966 518 333

e-mail: matthew.muttitt@bradmanlake.com

Mark Jermy

Service Manager

Direct dial: +44 (0)1502 470 519
Mobile: +44 (0)7795 070 761

e-mail: mark.jermy@bradmanlake.com

Alison Davidson

Aftermarket Administrator
Direct dial: +44 (0)1502 470 518
e-mail: alison.davidson@bradmanlake.com

Kris Spooner

Aftermarket and Logistics Engineer
Direct dial: +44 (0)1502 470 512
e-mail: kris.spooner@bradmanlake.com

Dan Bond

Spares Engineer
Direct dial: +44 (0)1502 470 514
e-mail: daniel.bond@bradmanlake.com

Josh Knights

Trainee Spares Engineer
Direct dial: +44 (0)1502 470 515
e-mail: josh.knights@bradmanlake.com

Bradman Lake Ltd, Bristol

Bradman Lake brand
Unity Road, Keynsham
Bristol, BS31 1DT, United Kingdom

Kevin Bryant

Production and Aftermarket Team Leader
Direct Dial: +44 (0)117 9718 618

Mobile: +44 (0)7771 820675

e-mail: kevin.bryant@bradmanlake.com

Alison Brown

Aftermarket Engineer
Direct dial: +44 (0)117 9718 662
e-mail: alison.brown@bradmanlake.com

If you require more information on our
services, please do not hesitate to
visit our website or contact us on:

Beccles: +44(0) 1502 470 500
Bristol: +44(0) 117 9715 228
serviceuk@bradmanlake.com

FROM PROCESS

TO PALLET

bradmanlake.com

Innovative solutions to exceed every packaging demand from single machines to fully integrated lines.

FEEDING SYSTEMS ¢ DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS ¢ FLOW WRAPPING ¢ ROLL WRAPPING ¢ SHRINK WRAPPING ¢ ROBOTICS
CARTONING ¢ CASE PACKING ¢ STORAGE SYSTEMS ¢ BAKERY SLICERS ¢ BAKERY BAGGERS ¢ PALLETISERS ¢ TURNKEY SOLUTIONS
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